Position Other Positions Held

Chief Transportation Officer
Transit Operations Manager
Transit Planning Manager
Fleet Services Manager
Fleet Services Supervisor

Assistant Chief Transportation
Officer

Fleet Services Supervisor
Fleet Services Supervisor
Transit Operations Supervisor
Transit Operations Supervisor
Management Analyst

Transit Operations Supervisor
Management Analyst

Transit Operations Supervisor
Management Analyst

Electronic Fleet Services
Technician

Management Analyst

Transit Operations Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst
Fleet Services Supervisor

Safety and Training
Coordinator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Transit Operations Supervisor
Senior Welder

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician

Senior Fleet Services Technician

City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$226,174
$199,097
$164,565
$155,602
$153,241
$150,714

$145,716
$134,077
$122,125
$119,489
$119,008
$118,322
$117,818
$117,624
$115,686
$112,457

$111,518
$111,205
$109,586
$108,662
$105,848

$103,073
$102,482
$100,526
$100,049
$99,275
$98,560
$97,446

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,635
$38,925
$26,799
$25,131
$27,086
$21,168

$28,424
$32,505
$31,506
$31,397
$34,749
$27,052
$34,734
$31,342
$30,215
$27,400

$22,580
$19,650
$17,800
$19,978
$22,396

$30,525
$18,949
$18,302
$30,483
$30,378
$30,177
$30,369



Administrative Secretary

Bus Operator

Transit Operations Analyst
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Electronic Fleet Services
Technician

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$92,744
$89,701
$89,056
$88,754
$88,687
$87,879
$87,246
$86,831
$86,560
$86,294
$86,151
$85,970
$85,390

$85,224
$84,176
$83,440
$83,340
$82,542
$82,233
$81,471
$81,389
$81,076
$80,497
$80,216
$80,165
$79,847
$79,529
$79,174
$79,003
$78,932
$78,863

$26,514
$29,122
$18,597
$18,554
$18,067
$18,304
$29,172
$29,933
$21,770
$29,004
$29,870
$29,354
$25,834

$18,014
$17,189
$29,149
$17,198
$24,950
$25,031
$29,311
$29,319
$28,830
$28,726
$24,694
$22,696
$24,694
$17,426
$28,855
$15,208
$29,086
$29,300



Fleet Services Assistant Culver City Transportation $78,376 $17,175

Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $78,276 $28,926
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $78,173 $28,979
Fleet Services Assistant Culver City Transportation $78,014 $17,261
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $77,933 $29,141
Secretary Culver City Transportation $77,147 $19,177
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $76,787 $29,311
Associate Analyst Culver City Transportation $76,653 $17,541
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $76,116 $29,310
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $75,781 $17,117
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $75,341 $17,291
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $75,339 $17,216
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,998 $24,345
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,912 $24,778
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,767 $27,588
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,643 $17,195
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,464 $25,841
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,409 $17,117
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,336 $28,883
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,125 $17,221
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $74,057 $29,118
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $73,698 $24,114
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $73,313 $17,253
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $72,547 $28,774
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $72,409 $28,806
Administrative Clerk Culver City Transportation $72,220 $24,321
Fleet Services Assistant Culver City Transportation $72,039 $22,867
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $72,028 $24,721
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $71,819 $24,045
Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $71,731 $24,474
Fleet Services Technician Culver City Transportation $71,602 $16,940

Bus Operator Culver City Transportation $71,467 $24,411



Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant
Bus Operator
Administrative Clerk

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Technician
Fleet Services Assistant
Fleet Services Assistant
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Van Driver

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$71,451
$70,857
$70,340
$70,285
$69,181
$68,988
$68,472
$68,132
$66,999
$66,757
$66,752
$66,192
$65,847
$65,110
$64,801
$64,654
$64,341
$64,167
$63,149
$63,139
$62,889
$62,874
$62,831
$62,824
$62,627
$62,417
$62,332
$62,008
$61,849
$61,586
$61,317
$61,309

$28,172
$28,861
$27,706
$16,533
$16,625
$25,120
$18,789
$16,785
$28,237
$25,426
$28,558
$28,399
$16,718
$23,964
$16,076
$14,867
$16,399
$14,546
$16,618
$15,565
$28,255
$15,192
$15,652
$27,940
$15,464
$16,262
$25,879
$15,848
$15,620
$14,483
$27,871
$26,493



Bus Operator

Facility Maintenance Supervisor
Van Driver

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Senior Management Analyst
Bus Operator

Building Engineer
Maintenance Worker |
Custodian

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Building Engineer

Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Secretary

Bus Operator

Administrative Clerk

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$61,244
$60,145
$59,147
$58,705
$56,378
$54,676
$54,355
$53,930
$53,775
$53,626
$53,556
$52,607
$51,746
$50,858
$50,472
$50,233
$47,711
$47,592
$47,180
$46,399
$46,372
$46,098
$45,806
$45,023
$44,585
$43,360
$42,732
$42,491
$39,784
$39,104
$36,447
$35,557

$26,038
$10,812
$15,854
$26,043
$15,254
$14,035
$16,099
$22,798
$15,365
$13,077
$7,988
$24,149
$15,224
$14,759
$27,194
$26,779
$18,638
$15,028
$0
$23,908
$9,574
$25,642
$20,786
$13,294
$12,075
$13,833
$11,670
$12,289
$14,011
$0
$10,466
$12,554



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Administrative Secretary
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Transit Operations Analyst

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator

Bus Operator Trainee

Administrative Intern

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$33,042
$32,217
$32,020
$31,345
$29,947
$29,679
$28,965
$27,241
$26,831
$26,798
$25,653
$24,263
$22,153
$20,190
$19,305
$15,521
$15,191
$15,105
$14,789
$14,722
$14,393
$14,307
$13,612
$13,270
$13,221
$13,197
$10,522

$8,105

$5,251

$4,102

$3,545

$3,282

$5,527
$7,003
$20,008
$13,039
$8,804
$15,665
$16,828
$2,372
$10,094
$0
$17,096
$4,463
$1,419
$1,156
$11,713
$8,331
$4,449
$3,845
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$845
$0

$0
$975
$0

$0
$657
$270
$0



Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator Trainee
Administrative Intern

Bus Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$2,751
$2,703
$2,024
$1,567
$1,524
$1,508
$1,207
$731
$571
$513
$143

$278
$230
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$58
$0
$0



