Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Transportation Officer		Culver City	Transportation	\$226,174	\$38,635
Transit Operations Manager		Culver City	Transportation	\$199,097	\$38,925
Transit Planning Manager		Culver City	Transportation	\$164,565	\$26,799
Fleet Services Manager		Culver City	Transportation	\$155,602	\$25,131
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$153,241	\$27,086
Assistant Chief Transportation Officer		Culver City	Transportation	\$150,714	\$21,168
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$145,716	\$28,424
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$134,077	\$32,505
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$122,125	\$31,506
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$119,489	\$31,397
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$119,008	\$34,749
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$118,322	\$27,052
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$117,818	\$34,734
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$117,624	\$31,342
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$115,686	\$30,215
Electronic Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$112,457	\$27,400
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$111,518	\$22,580
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$111,205	\$19,650
Senior Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$109,586	\$17,800
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$108,662	\$19,978
Safety and Training Coordinator		Culver City	Transportation	\$105,848	\$22,396
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$103,073	\$30,525
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$102,482	\$18,949
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$100,526	\$18,302
Senior Welder		Culver City	Transportation	\$100,049	\$30,483
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$99,275	\$30,378
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$98,560	\$30,177
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$97,446	\$30,369

Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$92,744	\$26,514
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$89,701	\$29,122
Transit Operations Analyst	Culver City	Transportation	\$89,056	\$18,597
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$88,754	\$18,554
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$88,687	\$18,067
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$87,879	\$18,304
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$87,246	\$29,172
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$86,831	\$29,933
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$86,560	\$21,770
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$86,294	\$29,004
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$86,151	\$29,870
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$85,970	\$29,354
Electronic Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$85,390	\$25,834
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$85,224	\$18,014
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$84,176	\$17,189
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$83,440	\$29,149
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$83,340	\$17,198
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$82,542	\$24,950
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$82,233	\$25,031
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$81,471	\$29,311
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$81,389	\$29,319
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$81,076	\$28,830
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$80,497	\$28,726
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$80,216	\$24,694
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$80,165	\$22,696
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,847	\$24,694
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,529	\$17,426
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,174	\$28,855
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,003	\$15,208
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,932	\$29,086
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,863	\$29,300

Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,376	\$17,175
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,276	\$28,926
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,173	\$28,979
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,014	\$17,261
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$77,933	\$29,141
Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$77,147	\$19,177
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$76,787	\$29,311
Associate Analyst	Culver City	Transportation	\$76,653	\$17,541
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$76,116	\$29,310
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,781	\$17,117
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,341	\$17,291
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,339	\$17,216
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,998	\$24,345
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,912	\$24,778
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,767	\$27,588
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,643	\$17,195
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,464	\$25,841
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,409	\$17,117
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,336	\$28,883
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,125	\$17,221
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,057	\$29,118
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,698	\$24,114
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,313	\$17,253
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,547	\$28,774
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,409	\$28,806
Administrative Clerk	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,220	\$24,321
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,039	\$22,867
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,028	\$24,721
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,819	\$24,045
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,731	\$24,474
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,602	\$16,940
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,467	\$24,411

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,451	\$28,172
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$70,857	\$28,861
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$70,340	\$27,706
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$70,285	\$16,533
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,181	\$16,625
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$68,988	\$25,120
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$68,472	\$18,789
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$68,132	\$16,785
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$66,999	\$28,237
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$66,757	\$25,426
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$66,752	\$28,558
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$66,192	\$28,399
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$65,847	\$16,718
Administrative Clerk	Culver City	Transportation	\$65,110	\$23,964
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$64,801	\$16,076
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$64,654	\$14,867
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$64,341	\$16,399
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$64,167	\$14,546
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,149	\$16,618
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,139	\$15,565
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,889	\$28,255
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,874	\$15,192
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,831	\$15,652
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,824	\$27,940
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,627	\$15,464
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,417	\$16,262
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,332	\$25,879
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$62,008	\$15,848
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$61,849	\$15,620
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$61,586	\$14,483
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$61,317	\$27,871
Van Driver	Culver City	Transportation	\$61,309	\$26,493

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$61,244	\$26,038
Facility Maintenance Supervisor	Culver City	Transportation	\$60,145	\$10,812
Van Driver	Culver City	Transportation	\$59,147	\$15,854
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$58,705	\$26,043
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$56,378	\$15,254
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$54,676	\$14,035
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$54,355	\$16,099
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$53,930	\$22,798
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$53,775	\$15,365
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Culver City	Transportation	\$53,626	\$13,077
Senior Management Analyst	Culver City	Transportation	\$53,556	\$7,988
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$52,607	\$24,149
Building Engineer	Culver City	Transportation	\$51,746	\$15,224
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Transportation	\$50,858	\$14,759
Custodian	Culver City	Transportation	\$50,472	\$27,194
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$50,233	\$26,779
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$47,711	\$18,638
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$47,592	\$15,028
Building Engineer	Culver City	Transportation	\$47,180	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$46,399	\$23,908
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$46,372	\$9,574
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$46,098	\$25,642
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$45,806	\$20,786
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$45,023	\$13,294
Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$44,585	\$12,075
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,360	\$13,833
Administrative Clerk	Culver City	Transportation	\$42,732	\$11,670
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$42,491	\$12,289
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$39,784	\$14,011
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$39,104	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$36,447	\$10,466
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$35,557	\$12,554

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$33,042	\$5,527
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$32,217	\$7,003
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$32,020	\$20,008
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$31,345	\$13,039
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Transportation	\$29,947	\$8,804
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Transportation	\$29,679	\$15,665
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$28,965	\$16,828
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$27,241	\$2,372
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$26,831	\$10,094
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$26,798	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$25,653	\$17,096
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$24,263	\$4,463
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$22,153	\$1,419
Transit Operations Analyst	Culver City	Transportation	\$20,190	\$1,156
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$19,305	\$11,713
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$15,521	\$8,331
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$15,191	\$4,449
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$15,105	\$3,845
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$14,789	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$14,722	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$14,393	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$14,307	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$13,612	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$13,270	\$845
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$13,221	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$13,197	\$0
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$10,522	\$975
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$8,105	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$5,251	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$4,102	\$657
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,545	\$270
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,282	\$0

Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,751	\$278
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,703	\$230
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,024	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,567	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,524	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,508	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,207	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$731	\$0
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$571	\$58
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$513	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$143	\$0